


NO. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK

1 013020000009 BS engine 1

2 029049910900 Mufler gasket 1

3 510040802503 bolt M6*20 2

4 029045200002 Mufler 1

5 029940200200 Mufler bracket 1

6 511060602001 flange bolt M6*20 2

7 512040800001 flange nut M8 5

8 511060803401 flange bolt M8*34 1

9 029030200304 190 front cover 1

10 511071003501 flange bolt 3/8-35(24UNC) 4

11 513021000002 spring washer Φ10 4

12 513011000001 flat washer  Φ10 4

13 062023320003 rotor 1

14 513040800000 flat washer  Φ8 1

15 513020800004 spring washer Φ8 1

16 511070823003 flange bolt 5/16-230(24UNC) 1

17 063013230001 stator 1

18 029030102001 Alternator guard board 1

19 513020600004 spring washer Φ6 4

20 511050618003 flange bolt M6*180 4

21 029030430700 190 rear end cover 1

22 511050501601 flange bolt M5*16 6

23 513020500000 spring washer Φ5 3

24 513010500001 flat washer  Φ5 5

25 513030500000 external tooth lock washer  Φ5 2

26 511140502000 bolt M5*20 2

27 029030500101 Wire fasten connection 1

28 512010500000 nut M5 4

29 029030700200 Carbon brush 1

30 029030620401 AVR 1

31 029030300315 190 rear end cover guard 1

32 511050501201 flange bolt M5*12 3

33 022210500041 frame 1

34 029910300303 Shock absorption 2

35 029910300304 Shock absorption 2

36 512041000000 flange nut M10 4

37 517030602003 ST5.5*20 1

38 513010600001 flat washer  Φ6 1

39 029930000301 grounding wire 1

40 022210200000 Muffler protect side guard 1

41 511050601201 flange bolt M6*12 4

42 512040600001 flange nut M6 6

43 029020400028 Control pannel 1

44 515060601602 bolt M6*16 4

45 029010500102 Fuel tank 1

46 029019901201 Shock absorption 4

47 029019901302 Bush 4

48 029019930000 fuel marker assembly 1

49 029019901102 Fuel tank cap 1

50 029019900602 Fuel filter cup 1

51 511060602505 flange bolt M6*25 6

52 513070600004 flat washer  Φ6 4

53 512070600000 nut M6 5

54 029019900702 Fuel switch 1

55 029019900401 clamp  Φ8 2

56 029019900100 fuel pipe  Φ4.5*110 0.11M

57 518020160000 Shaft circlip 2

58 029050100401 axle 2

59 029970000502 wheel 2

60 029050100102 Axle pipe 1

61 029050100201 shock absorber 2

62 511050604002 flange bolt M6*40 1

63 029050100501 Handle support tube bracket 1

64 029050100601 rotational pipe 1

65 029050110001 handle assembly 1

GG6000-3+W: GASOLINE GENERATOR SPARE PARTS LIST

NO.:021100000018


	GG6000-3+W-BG6000-3+W1
	GG6000-3+W-BG6000-3+W

